
10/26/2022
PD-22-034

Bid Opening 09/01/2022 10:00am
SPECIFICATIONS AND PROPOSAL FORM FOR THE
SUPPLYING AND MAILING OF PROPERTY  ASSESSMENT
NOTIFICATION CARDS FOR THE GLOUCESTER COUNTY OFFICE
OF ASSESSMENT, CLAYTON NJ 08312

VENDOR: VENDOR:
Munidex Inc. BRT Technologies, LLC

One Gateway Center, Suite 2600 22 Birchwood Lane
Newark, NJ 07102 Mantua, NJ 08051

Fred Hannaham, VP Tracey Baker, CFO
 201 291-1000  856-625-7747 

DESCRIPTION

$65,588.60 $60,580.00

District Municipality Total Line Items

1 Clayton 3,437

2 Deptford 12,937

3 East Greenwich 4,814

4 Elk 2,477

5 Franklin 8,297

6 Glassboro 7,161

7 Greenwich 2,282

8 Harrison 5,007

9 Logan 2,972

10 Mantua 6,482

11 Monroe 14,431

12 National Park 1,297

13 Newfield 817

14 Paulsboro 2,440

15 Pitman 3,357

16 South Harrison 1,433

17 Swedesboro 1,029

18 Washington Township 18,366

19 Wenonah 921

20 West Deptford 7,919

21 Westville 1,705

22 Woodbury City 3,575

23 Woodbury Heights 1,356

24 Woolwich Township 4,740

Total 119,252
Variations: (if any) None None

Total Cost for Cards and Mailing (Including Postage) and Audit Report



10/26/2022
Contract Period from Date of Award to December 31, 2022

Will you extend your prices to local government Yes Yes
entities within the County

Bid specifications sent to: Deltek Nova Technologies Group Graphic Image, Inc.
MicroSystems-nj.com Prime Vendor

Based upon the bids received, I recommend BRT Technologies, LLC, be awarded the contract, as the lowest responsive, responsible bidder.

 Sincerely, 
Kimberly Larter, Qualified Purchasing Agent


	Sheet1



